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m ZD1 Zoning Diagram

Buildings Must be typewritten.
Sheet 2 of 2
2L LECR ZDA1 Sheet_ 2 of 2
1| Applicant Information Required for all applications. 4 | Proposed Floor Area Required for all applications. One Use Group per line.
Last Name GREENE First Name MICHAEL Middle Initial K
Business Name KOHN PEDERSEN FOX ASSOCIATES Business Telephone (212) 977-6500 Building Code Gross Zoning Floor Area (sq. ft.)
Business Address 11 WEST 42ND STREET Business Fax (212) 956-2526 Floor Number | Floor Area (sq. ft.) Use Group | Residential [ Community Facility | Commercial | Manufacturing | FAR
City NEW YORK State NY Zip 10036 Mobile Telephone ( ) - 12 23,047 6 0 0 22,031 0 197
E-Mail MGREENE @ KPF.COM License Number 025818 13 23,047 6 0 0 22,031 0 197
14
2 | Additional Zoning Characteristics Required as applicable. 23,047 : 0 £ = B 197
Dwelling Units O Parking area sq. ft. Parking Spaces: Total Enclosed 15 23,047 6 0 0 22,034 0 197
16 23,047 6 0 0 22,037 0 197
3 | BSA and/or CPC Approval for Subject Application Required as applicable. 17 23 047 6 0 0 21200 0 190
Board of Standards & Appeals (BSA) 18 23,047 6 0 0 21,181 0 .189
|_—_| Variance CalNo.____ Authorizing Zoning Section___72-21 19 23.047 6 0 0 21 968 0 196
|:| Special Permit Cal. No. Authorizing Zoning Section 20 23,047 6 0 0 21,696 0 194
E] General City Law Waiver CaL.No.__ General City Law Section
[J other cal. No. 21 23,047 6 0 0 21,986 0 197
22 23,047 6 0 0 21,986 0 197
City Planning Commission (CPC)
i ] o ) ) 23 23,047 6 0 0 21,984 0 197
|:| Special Permit ULURPNo.___ Authorizing Zoning Section
|:] Authorization App. No. Authorizing Zoning Section 24 23,047 6 0 0 21,986 0 197
[ certification App.No._______ Authorizing Zoning Section 25 23,047 6 0 0 21,990 o] 197
[ other App. No. 26 23,047 6 0 0 21,990 0 197
4 | Proposed Floor Area Required for all applications. One Use Group per line. = Ll e B Y 21,990 Y 127
28 23,047 6 0 0 21,703 0 194
Bu“dmg Code Gross Zoning Floor Area (sq. ft) 29 23,047 6 0 0 21 ,71 6 0 194
Floor Number | Floor Area (sq. ft.) Use Group | Residential | Community Facility | Commercial | Manufacturing | FAR 30 23 047 6 0 0 20.978 0 188
c2 14,278 6 0 0 0 0 0 : : :
31 23,047 6 0 0 20,907 0 187
C1 14,278 6 0 0 0 0 0
32 23,047 6 0 0 21,970 0 197
Ground 28,949 6 0 0 25,180 0 225
33 23,047 6 0 0 21,984 0 197
2 22,271 6 0 0] 20,418 0 .183
34 23,047 6 0 0 21,984 0 197
3 26,209 6 0 0 24,922 0 .222
35 23,047 6 0] 0 21,983 0 197
4 25,748 6 0 0 24,458 0 .218
36 23,047 6 0 0 21,983 0 197
5 26,209 6 0 0 24,922 0 222
37 23,047 6 0 0 21,983 0 197
6 34,622 6 0] 0 33,337 0 .298
38 23,047 6 0 0 21,983 0 197
7 35,032 6 0 0 33,745 0 301
39 23,047 6 0 0 21,983 0 197
8 34,673 6 0 0 33,398 0 .298
40 23,047 6 0 0 21,983 0 197
9 35,032 6 0 0 35,032 0 313 ==
otals 1,269,852 0 0 , 27 0
10 23,047 6 0 0 22,273 0 .199 BRI i
11 23,047 6 0 0 21,998 0] 197 Total Zoning Floor Area 1,118,279
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Applicant Information Required for all applications.

Last Name GREENE First Name MICHAEL Middle Initial K

Business Name KOHN PEDERSEN FOX ASSOCIATES Business Telephone (212) 977-6500

Business Address 11 WEST 42ND STREET Business Fax (212) 956-2526

City NEW YORK State NY Zip 10036 Mobile Telephone ( ) -

E-Mail MGREENE @KPF.COM License Number 025618

2 | Additional Zoning Characteristics Required as applicable.

Dwelling Units O Parking area sq. ft. Parking Spaces: Total Enclosed

3 | BSA and/or CPC Approval for Subject Application Required as applicable.

Board of Standards & Appeals (BSA)

|___] Variance Cal. No. Authorizing Zoning Section___72-21

[:l Special Permit Cal. No. Authorizing Zoning Section

|:| General City Law Waiver Cal. No. General City Law Section

I:I Other Cal. No.

City Planning Commission (CPC)

|:| Special Permit ULURP No. Authorizing Zoning Section

[:I Authorization App. No. Authorizing Zoning Section

|:| Certification App. No. Authorizing Zoning Section

|___] Other App. No.

4 | Proposed Floor Area Required for all applications. One Use Group per line.
Building Code Gross Zoning Fioor Area (sq. ft.)
Floor Number | Floor Area (sq. ft.) Use Group | Residential | Community Facility | Commercial | Manufacturing | FAR
40 23,047 6 0 0 21,983 0 197
41 23,047 6 0 ] 21,174 0 .184
42 23,047 6 0 0 21,147 0 .189
43 23,047 6 0 0 21,956 0 197
44 23,047 6 0 0 21,968 0 197
45 23,047 6 0 0 21,968 0 197
46 23,047 6 0 0 21,968 0 197
47 23,047 6 0] 0 21,968 0 197
48 23,047 6 0 0 21,968 0 197
49 23,047 6 0 0 21,968 0] 197
50 23,047 6 0 0 21,968 0] 197
51 23,047 6 0 0 0 0 0
51M 3,361 6 0 0 1,772 0 D06

ZD1 Sheet_ 1 _of_2
4 | Proposed Floor Area Required for all applications. One Use Group per fine.
Building Code Gross Zoning Floor Area (sq. ft.)

Floor Number | Floor Area (sq. ft.) Use Group | Residential | Community Facility | Commercial | Manufacturing | FAR

Roof 608 6 0 0 542 0 L5
Bulkhead 608 6 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 1,269,852 W 0 0 1,118,279 0 27.9
Total Zoning Floor Area 1,118,279
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